TABCO / ESPBC Members Survey

Q1 What is your job title?
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Q2 Describe your worksite.
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Elementary school 53.07% 2,477
Secondary school 40.56% 1,893
Alternative school 2.25% 105
Central office 1.50% 70
Home & Hospital 0.34% 16
Other 2.27% 106
TOTAL 4,667
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Q3 Please select your appropriate age bracket.
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Q4 Was your computer damaged during the ransom ware attack and you
had to swap out for a Chromebook?

Not Applicable
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Yes 19.48% 909
No 76.71% 3,580
Not Applicable 3.81% 178
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Q5 Did you lose a substantial amount of professional files as a result of the
ransomware attack?

Not Applicable
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Yes 22.84% 1,066
No 73.04% 3,409
Not Applicable 4.11% 192
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TABCO / ESPBC Members Survey

Q6 Are you still having major computer issues affecting your ability to
instruct effectively?
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Yes 19.33% 902
No 74.39% 3,472
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Q7 Are you still waiting to receive an adequate device?
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No 87.42% 4,080
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Q8 If all school personnel are given the opportunity to receive the COVID
vaccine in the 1B phase in plan, will you sign up to to receive it?

Answered: 4,667  Skipped: O
Yes, | wil
get the vaccin
No, | have
religious...

No, | have a
health...

No, I don'
take vaccine

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, | will get the vaccine 79.15% 3,694
No, | have religious objections 2.23% 104
No, | have a health condition that makes it so | can't take the vaccine 8.98% 419
No, | don't take vaccines 9.64% 450
TOTAL 4,667
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Q9 With the high number of COVID cases in Baltimore County and
BCPS's plans encouraging hand washing, wearing masks, and maintaining
physical distancing as its primary mitigation strategies: given those
parameters, how comfortable are you returning to in-person instruction?
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Q10 If BCPS returns to in-person instruction this school year, are you
considering...
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Retirement 0.99% 46
Resignation 1.41% 66
Apply for some type of leave 3.13% 146
I will request to continue working virtually 46.86% 2,187
I will return to in-person instruction 47.61% 2,222
TOTAL 4,667
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